
BURLINGAME CITY HALL
501 PRIMROSE ROAD

BURLINGAME, CA 94010
City of Burlingame

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0447 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/18/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/1/2024

Title: Adoption of a Resolution Authorizing a First Amendment of the City Attorney’s Employment
Agreement to Provide a Salary Increase of 8.0% and Revision to the City of Burlingame Salary
Schedule

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Amendment, 4. Salary Schedule

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Burlingame Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

